District

Absarokee Elem & HS
Alberton K-12 Schools
Alder Elem

Alzada Elem
Amsterdam Elem
Anaconda Elem & HS
Anderson Elem

Arlee Elem and HS
Arrowhead Elem
Ashland Elem
Auchard Creek Elem
Augusta Elem & HS
Avon Elem

Ayers Elem

Bainville K-12 Schools
Baker K-12 Schools
Basin Elem

Bear Paw Elem
Beaverhead County H S
Belfry K-12 Schools
Belgrade Elem & HS
Belt Elem & HS
Benton Lake Elem
Biddle Elem

Big Sandy K-12

Big Sky School K-12
Big Timber Elem
Bigfork Elem & HS
Billings Elem & HS
Birney Elem
Bloomfield Elem
Blue Creek Elem
Bonner Elem

Boulder Elem

Box Elder Elem

Box Elder HS
Bozeman Elem & HS
Bridger K-12 Schools
Broadus Elem & Powder River Co HS
Broadview Elem & HS
Brockton Elem & HS
Brorson Elem
Browning Elem & HS
Butte Elem & HS
Bynum Elem

Canyon Creek Elem
Cardwell Elem

Carter Elem

Cascade Elem & HS
Cayuse Prairie Elem
Centerville Elem & HS
Charlo Elem & HS
Chester-Joplin-Inverness El & HS
Chinook Elem & HS
Choteau Elem & HS
Circle Elem & HS
Clancy Elem
Cleveland Elem
Clinton Elem
Cohagen Elem
Colstrip Elem & HS
Columbia Falls Elem
Columbia Falls H S

Coordinator First
Name
Cameron
Jeff

Pam
Tracey
Katherine
Norah
Charlotte
Donna
Erin
Audrey
Katrina
Kathleen
Lewis
Rhonda
Darin
Aaron
Katherine
Valerie
John
Sandra
Courtnay
Joe
Dawn
Molly
Heather
Dustin
Mark
Tom
Kevin
Lisa
Deanne
Kaylene
Teige
Jeffrey
Jeremy
Mollee
Anna
Corinne
Dori
Shawna
Erin
Marla
Irene
James
Abra
Brent
Seth
Mary Lou
Carrie
Jacqueline
John
Shane
Lucas
Fred
Anita
Tara
David
Valerie
Amanda
Heather
Alicia
Sarah
Tamara

Coordinator Last
Name
Barber
Crews
Birkeland
Walker
Dawe
Barney
Dickson
Coffman
Baer
Jones
Chaney
Murphy
Cozby
Long
Hannum
Skogen
Thomas
White
English
Campbell
Ozanne
Gaylord
Dawson
Lloyd
Worley
Shipman
Ketcham
Stack
Brook
Blevins
Smith
Hall
Cudahy
Elliott
MacDonald
Hunt
Edwards
Turnsplenty
Phillips
Yates
Solem
Jensen
Augare
O'Neill
Armstrong
Lipp
Coombe
Tweet
Jones
Bourriague
McGee
Bartschi
Haggerty
Hofman
Hauff
Hubing
Selvig
White
Cyr
Gibson
O'Toole
Williams
Sundberg

Coordinator Phone

(406) 328-4583
(406) 360-6340
(406) 843-4280
(406) 775-8714
(406) 282-7216
(406) 563-6141
(406) 587-1305
(406) 726-3216
(406) 333-4359
(406) 784-2568
(406) 447-8344
(406) 562-3384
(406) 846-9719
(406) 535-3136
(406) 769-2321
(406) 778-3574
(406) 225-3211
(406) 357-3270
(406) 683-2361
(406) 664-3319
(406) 924-2011
(406) 277-3351
(406) 452-9023
(406) 436-2488
(406) 378-3403
(406) 995-4281
(406) 932-5939
(406) 837-7400
(406) 281-6719
(406) 346-2537
(406) 377-3963
(406) 259-0653
(406) 258-6151
(406) 225-7041
(406) 352-4195
(406) 352-4195
(406) 522-6118
(406) 662-3588
(406) 436-2658
(406) 667-2337
(406) 786-3311
(406) 798-3361
(406) 338-5025
(406) 533-2548
(406) 469-2373
(406) 656-4471
(406) 287-3321
(406) 662-3242
(406) 468-9383
(406) 756-4560
(406) 736-5167
(406) 644-2206
(406) 759-5108
(406) 357-2236
(406) 466-5303
(406) 485-3600
(406) 933-5531
(406) 357-3270
(406) 239-2302
(406) 557-6115
(406) 748-4699
(406) 892-6540
(406) 892-6500

Homeless Liaisons 2022-2023

Coordinator Email
barberc@absarokee.k12.mt.us
jcrews@alberton.k12.mt.us
pbirkeland@madisoncountymt.gov
twalker@midrivers.com
kdawe@amsterdamschool.org
nbarney@anacondaschools.org

cdickson@andersonmt.org; kjacobs@andersonmt.org

dcoffman@arleeschools.org
ebaer@arrowheadk8.org
ajones@ashlandpublicschool.com
kchaney@Iccountymt.gov
kmurphy@augusta.k12.mt.us
Icozby@powellcountymt.gov
suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us
dhannum@bainvilleschool.k12.mt.us
skogena@baker.k12.mt.us
katie.thomas@basinschool.net
vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov
jenglish@bchsmt.com
scampbell@belfry.k12.mt.us

kwilder@bsd44.org; cozanne@bsd44.org

jgaylord@beltschool.com
ddawson@montana.com
mlloyd@prco.mt.gov
hworley@bigsandy.k12.mt.us
dshipman@bssd72.org
ketchamm@bigtimber-gs.k12.mt.us
tstack@bigfork.k12.mt.us
brookks@billingsschools.org
Iblevins@rosebudcountymt.com
smithd@dawsoncountymontana.com

hall@bluecreekschool.org
tcudahy@bonner.k12.mt.us
jeff.elliott@bgs.k12.mt.us
jmacdonald@boxelder.k12.mt.us
mhunt@boxelder.k12.mt.us
anna.edwards@bsd7.org
cturnsplenty@bridgerscouts.org
dori@broadus.net
shawna_y@broadviewschools.org
esolem@brockton.k12.mt.us
mjensen@brorsonschool.com
irenea@bps.k12.mt.us
oneillih@bsd1.org
abra.armstrong@bynumsch.org
blipp@canyoncreekschool.org
scoombe@cardwellschool.org
mtweet@mt.gov
carrie.jones@cascade.k12.mt.us
jbourriague@cayuse k12.mt.us
johnm@centerville.k12.mt.us
sbartschi@charloschools.com
lhaggerty@cji.k12.mt.us
hofmanf@chinookschools.org
anita.hauff@choteauschools.net
thubing@circleschools.k12.mt.us
dselvig@clancy.k12.mt.us
vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov
acyr@clintoncougars.com
gesupt@midrivers.com
alicia.o'toole@colstrip.k12.mt.us
s_williams@cfmtschools.net

t sundberg@cfmtschools.net

Mailing Address

327 S. Woodard

306 Railroad Ave.

5 Elser Ln/PO Box 247

PO Box 311

6360 Camp Creek Rd.

1410 West Park Ave.

10040 South Cottonwood Road
72220 Fyant Street

PO Box 37

8 0ld Mission Rd/PO Box 17
316 N. Park, Room 221

410 Broadway/PO Box 307
409 Missouri Ave.

712 West Main, Suite 104
409 Tubman St.

1015 South Third West

30 Quartz Ave.

PO Box 819

104 North Pacific St.

PO Box 210

312 N. Weaver

1 Church Street

17557 Bootlegger Trail

PO Box 718

PO Box 570

45465 Gallatin Rd./PO Box 161280
501 Anderson St./PO Box 887
PO Box 188

3700 Madison Ave.

105 Commercial St.

207 West Bell St.

3652 Blue Creek Road

PO Box 1004

205 South Washington

410 Main St. E, PO Box 205
410 Main St. E, PO Box 205
404 W. Main St.

429 West Park Ave

500 North Trautman/PO Box 500
PO Box 147

215 N 5th Street/PO Box 198
12917 Country Rd. 344

PO Box 610

119 N Montana

PO Box 766

3139 Duck Creek Road

80 MT Highway 359

438 2nd Ave/PO Box 459
321 Central Ave. West/PO Box 529
879 Lake Blaine Rd

693 Stockett Road

PO Box 10

PO Box 550

528 Ohio St./PO Box 1059
204 7th Ave NW

1105 F Ave/PO Box 99

18 Clancy Creek Rd

PO Box 819

PO Box 250

PO Box 28

PO Box 159

501 6th Ave West

501 6th Ave West

Absarokee
Alberton
Virginia City
Ekalaka
Manhattan
Anaconda
Bozeman
Arlee

Pray
Ashland
Helena
Augusta
Deer Lodge
Lewistown
Bainville
Baker
Basin
Chinook
Dillon
Belfry
Belgrade
Belt
Floweree
Broadus
Big Sandy
Gallatin Gateway
Big Timber
Bigfork
Billings
Birney
Glendive
Billings
Bonner
Boulder
Box Elder
Box Elder
Bozeman
Bridger
Broadus
Broadview
Brockton
Sidney
Browning
Butte
Bynum
Billings
Cardwell
Carter
Cascade
Kalispell
Sand Coulee
Charlo
Chester
Chinook
Choteau
Circle
Clancy
Chinook
Clinton
Jordan
Colstrip
Columbia Falls
Columbia Falls

ZipCode

59001
59820
59755
59324
59741
59711
59718
59821
59065
59003
59601
59410
59722
59457
59212
59313
59634
59523
59725
59008
59714
59412
59440
59317
59520
59730
59011
59911
59101
59012
59880
59101
59823
59632
59521
59521
59715
59014
59317
59015
59213
59270
59417
59701
59419
59101
59721
59420
59421
59901
59472
59824
59522
59523
59422
59215
59634
59523
59825
59337
59323
59912
59912


mailto:barberc@absarokee.k12.mt.us
mailto:jcrews@alberton.k12.mt.us
mailto:pbirkeland@madisoncountymt.gov
mailto:twalker@midrivers.com
mailto:kdawe@amsterdamschool.org
mailto:nbarney@anacondaschools.org
mailto:cdickson@andersonmt.org
mailto:dcoffman@arleeschools.org
mailto:ebaer@arrowheadk8.org
mailto:ajones@ashlandpublicschool.com
mailto:kchaney@lccountymt.gov
mailto:kmurphy@augusta.k12.mt.us
mailto:lcozby@powellcountymt.gov
mailto:suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us
mailto:dhannum@bainvilleschool.k12.mt.us
mailto:skogena@baker.k12.mt.us
mailto:katie.thomas@basinschool.net
mailto:vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov
mailto:jenglish@bchsmt.com
mailto:scampbell@belfry.k12.mt.us
mailto:kwilder@bsd44.org
mailto:jgaylord@beltschool.com
mailto:ddawson@montana.com
mailto:mlloyd@prco.mt.gov
mailto:hworley@bigsandy.k12.mt.us
mailto:dshipman@bssd72.org
mailto:ketchamm@bigtimber-gs.k12.mt.us
mailto:tstack@bigfork.k12.mt.us
mailto:brookks@billingsschools.org
mailto:lblevins@rosebudcountymt.com
mailto:smithd@dawsoncountymontana.com
mailto:hall@bluecreekschool.org
mailto:tcudahy@bonner.k12.mt.us
mailto:jeff.elliott@bgs.k12.mt.us
mailto:jmacdonald@boxelder.k12.mt.us
mailto:mhunt@boxelder.k12.mt.us
mailto:anna.edwards@bsd7.org
mailto:cturnsplenty@bridgerscouts.org
mailto:dori@broadus.net
mailto:shawna_y@broadviewschools.org
mailto:esolem@brockton.k12.mt.us
mailto:mjensen@brorsonschool.com
mailto:irenea@bps.k12.mt.us
mailto:oneilljh@bsd1.org
mailto:abra.armstrong@bynumsch.org
mailto:blipp@canyoncreekschool.org
mailto:scoombe@cardwellschool.org
mailto:mtweet@mt.gov
mailto:carrie.jones@cascade.k12.mt.us
mailto:jbourriague@cayuse.k12.mt.us
mailto:johnm@centerville.k12.mt.us
mailto:sbartschi@charloschools.com
mailto:lhaggerty@cji.k12.mt.us
mailto:hofmanf@chinookschools.org
mailto:anita.hauff@choteauschools.net
mailto:thubing@circleschools.k12.mt.us
mailto:dselvig@clancy.k12.mt.us
mailto:vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov
mailto:acyr@clintoncougars.com
mailto:gcsupt@midrivers.com
mailto:alicia.o%27toole@colstrip.k12.mt.us
mailto:s_williams@cfmtschools.net
mailto:t_sundberg@cfmtschools.net

0848
0674
0675
0617
0731
0359
0445
0316
0777
0975
0402
0740
0424
1193
0712
0307
0264
0281
9034
0592
0005
0843
0809
0648
0419
0671
1235
0404
1240
0087
0972
0719
0981
0546
0527
0339
0890
0891
0308
0750
0853
0743
0790
0133
0134
0529
0927
0599
0786
0072
0774
0915
0364
0614
0718
0154
0473
1217
0926
0206
0721
0896
0003
0268
0098

Columbus Elem & HS
Conrad Elem

Conrad H'S

Cooke City Elem

Corvallis K-12 Schools
Cottonwood Elem-Bozeman
Cottonwood Elem-Havre
Creston Elem

Culbertson Elem & HS
Custer K-12 Schools

Cut Bank Elem & HS
Darby K-12 Schools
Davey Elem

Deer Creek Elem

Deer Lodge Elem

Deer Park Elem

Deerfield Elem

Denton Elem & HS

Dept of Corrections-Youth
DeSmet Elem

Dillon Elem

Divide Elem

Dixon Elem

Dodson K-12

Drummond Elem & HS
Dupuyer Elem
Dutton/Brady K-12 Schools
East Glacier Park Elem
East Helena K-12

Ekalaka Elem and Carter Co HS
Elder Grove Elem

Elliston Elem

Elysian Elem

Ennis K-12 Schools
Eureka Elem & Lincoln Co HS
Evergreen Elem

Fairfield Elem

Fairfield HS
Fair-Mont-Egan Elem
Fairview Elem & HS
Fishtail Elem
Florence-Carlton K-12 Schls
Forsyth Elem & HS

Fort Benton Elem

Fort Benton HS

Fortine Elem

Frazer Elem & HS
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
Froid Elem & HS
Fromberg K-12

Frontier Elem

Galata Elem

Gallatin Gateway Elem
Gardiner Elem & HS
Garrison Elem

Geraldine K-12

Geyser K-12 Schools
Gildford Colony Elem
Glasgow K-12 Schools
Glendive Elem & Dawson Co HS
Gold Creek Elem

Golden Ridge Elem

Grant Elem

Grass Range Elem & HS
Great Falls Elem & HS

Jeff
Jennifer
Jeri
Mollie
Daniel
Matthew
Monica
Rachel
Courtney
Trevor
Wade
Kurt
Tami
Deanne
Richard (Rick)
Laurie
Rhonda
Scott
Kayla
Elle
Simone
Kaylee
Crista
Francine
Dean
Shayla
Jeremy
Shayna
Ethan
Carolyn
James
Lewis
Luke
Casey
Trevor
Casey
Courtney
Paul
Brandy
Jonathan
John
Allison
Susan
Roxanne
Tanara
Laura
Emily
Aaron
Janessa
Taijah
Keith
Tammerah
Marissa
Mike
Lewis
Corey
Lindsey
Noel
Wade
Valerie
Lewis
Callie
Mike
Daniel
Ryan

Bermes
Bitney
Russell-Harris
Waldum
Carrasco
Henry
Mattson
Stevens
Forbregd
Smith
Johnson
Kohn
Redlinger
Smith
Duncan
Lapan
Long
Sparks
McKibbin
Michels
Nichols
Eldred
Anderson
Stiffarm
Phillips
Munroe
Locke
Schildt
Hoffman
Peabody
Goltz
Cozby
Shelton
Klasna
Utter
Driscoll
Bake
Wilson
Carlenzoli
Skinner
Smith
Bristow
Treible
Benjamin
Martin
Pluid
Dillinger
Griffin
Parenteau
Verlanic
Hays
Robertson
Schultz
Baer
Cozby
Clark
Seitz
Kruse
Sundby
Damron
Cozby
Kolste
Miller
Schrock
Hart

(406) 322-5375
(406) 278-3227
(406) 278-3285
(406) 222-4148
(406) 961-4211
(406) 582-3090
(406) 265-9488
(406) 755-2859
(406) 787-6241
(406) 856-4117
(406) 873-2229
(406) 821-3643
(406) 265-5841
(406) 377-3963
(406) 846-1553
(406) 892-5388
(406) 535-3136
(406) 567-2270
(406) 233-2234
(406) 549-4994
(406) 683-4311
(406) 479-4735
(406) 246-3566
(406) 383-4110
(406) 288-3281
(406) 279-3430
(406) 476-3424
(406) 226-5543
(406) 227-7700
(406) 630-1522
(406) 656-2893
(406) 846-9719
(406) 656-4101
(406) 682-4258
(406) 297-5600
(315) 430-0862
(406) 467-2425
(406) 467-2528
(406) 755-7072
(406) 489-1464
(406) 322-8057
(406) 273-6751
(406) 346-2796
(406) 622-3721
(406) 622-3213
(406) 882-4531
(406) 695-2241
(406) 499-2568
(406) 766-2342
(406) 668-7315
(406) 653-2501
(406) 432-2123
(406) 763-4415
(406) 848-7563
(406) 846-4719
(406) 737-4371
(406) 735-4368
(406) 376-3249
(406) 228-2406
(406) 377-5363
(406) 846-9719
(406) 466-3286
(406) 683-3737
(406) 248-2341
(406) 268-6706

Homeless Liaisons 2022-2023

jbermes@columbus.k12.mt.us
jennifer.bitney@conradschools.org
jeri.russell@conradschools.org
mwaldum@parkcounty.org
danielc@corvallis.k12.mt.us
matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov
groth.monica@gmail.com
rstevens@creston.k12.mt.us
forbregdc@culbertson.k12.mt.us
couns@custerschools.org
wjco@cutbankschools.net
kkohn@darby.k12.mt.us
tamijoredinger@gmail.com
smithd@dawsoncountymontana.com
rduncan@deerlodgeschools.org

433 N 3rd St.

220 N Wisconsin St

220 N Wisconsin St

414 East Callendar St.
1151 Eastside Hwy

311 W. Main St., Rm 107

10250 County Rd., 710 West/PO Box 1024

4495 MT HWY 35

PO Box 459

304 4th Ave/PO Box 69
101 3rd Ave SE

209 School Drive

PO Box 1829

207 W. Bell St.

444 Montana Avenue

lapan@deerparkedu.org; moddermans@deerparkedu.org 2105 Middle Road

suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us
ssparks@denton.k12.mt.us
kmckibbin@mt.gov
emichels@desmetschool.org
snichols@dillonelem.k12.mt.us
eldred.dividemtschool@gmail.com
canderson@dixonschool.org
francines@dodson.k12.mt.us
dphillips@drummondschool.net
shaylabcc20@gmail.com
jlocke@dbps.us
shaynaschildt@eastglacierschool.com

ehoffman@ehps.k12.mt.us; drispens@ehps.k12.mt.us

carols@ekalaka.k12.mt.us
goltzi@eldergrove.k12.mt.us
Icozby@powellcountymt.gov
lukeshelton@elysianschool.org
cklasna@ennisschools.org
tutter@teameureka.net
driscollc@sd5.k12.mt.us
cbake@fairfield.k12.mt.us
pwilson@fairfield.k12.mt.us
principal@fmemontana.net
jskinner@fschool.org
jsmith@stillwatercountymt.gov
bristowa@florence.k12.mt.us
streible@forsyth.k12.mt.us
rbenjamin@fortbenton.k12.mt.us
tmartin@fortbenton.k12.mt.us
laura@fortneschools.net
edillinger@frazer.k12.mt.us
AaronGriffin@ftbroncs.org
jparenteau@froidschool.com
tverlanic@fromberg.k12.mt.us
khays@frontierk8.org
tammark@northerntel.net
schultz@gallatingatewayschool.com
mbaer@gardiner.org
Icozby@powellcountymt.gov
cclark@geraldine.k12.mt.us
Iseitz@geyser.k12.mt.us
noel@gildfordcolonyschools.com
wsundby@mail.glasgow.k12.mt.us
damronv@glendiveschools.org
Icozby@powellcountymt.gov
crkolste@gmail.com
mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
dschrock@grps.k12.mt.us
ryan_hart@gfps.k12.mt.us

712 West Main, Suite 104
1200 Lehman Avenue/PO Box 1048
4 North Haynes Avenue
6355 Padre Ln.

22 N. Cottom Dr.

1 Schoolhouse Rd.

411 B Street

PO Box 192

108 W. Edwards St./PO Box 349
910 Birch Creek Colony Rd.
101 2nd St. NE

PO Box 150

226 Clinton St, PO Box 1280
111 W Speelmon St.

1532 S. 64th St West

409 Missouri Ave.

6416 Elysian Rd.

223 South Charles Ave.

PO Box 2000

233 1st Ave East/PO Box 399
13th St/PO Box 399

13th St/PO Box 399

797 Fairmont Rd

PO Box 467

407 Stillwater Dr., PO BOX 1139
5602 Old US HWY 93

917 Park Street/PO Box 319
1406 Franklin St.

1820 Washington St.

385 Meadowcreek Rd.

325 6th St.

17620Frenchtown Frontage Rd/PO Box 117

408 1st. St. South

319 School Street

6996 Roy St.

PO Box 76

100 Mill St.

510 Stone St.

409 Missouri Ave.

238 Brewster St.

103 E3rd St. East

PO Box 138

229 7th Street North/PO Box 28
900 N. Merrill Ave

409 Missouri Ave.

1374 Hwy 408

2 South Pacific St., Ste #7
310 East 2nd St./PO Box 58
1100 4th St. South

Columbus
Conrad
Conrad
Livingston
Corvallis
Bozeman
Havre
Kalispell
Culbertson
Custer

Cut Bank
Darby
Havre
Glendive
Deer Lodge
Columbia Falls
Lewistown
Denton
Miles City
Missoula
Dillon
Divide
Dixon
Dodson
Drummond
Valier
Dutton

East Glacier Park
East Helena
Ekalaka
Billings
Deer Lodge
Billings
Ennis
Eureka
Kalispell
Fairfield
Fairfield
Kalispell
Fairview
Columbus
Florence
Forsyth
Fort Benton
Fort Benton
Fortine
Frazer
Frenchtown
Froid
Fromberg
Wolf Point
Galata
Gallatin Gateway
Gardiner
Deer Lodge
Geraldine
Geyser
Gildford
Glasgow
Glendive
Deer Lodge
Fairfield
Dillon
Grass Range
Great Falls

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

59019
59425
59425
59047
59828
59715
59501
59901
59218
59024
59427
59829
59501
59330
59722
59912
59457
59430
59301
59808
59725
59727
59831
59524
59832
59486
59433
59434
59635
59324
59106
59722
59101
59729
59917
59901
59436
59436
59901
59221
59019
59833
59327
59442
59442
59918
59225
59834
59226
59029
59201
59444
59730
59030
59722
59446
59435
59525
59230
59330
59722
59436
59725
59032
59405


mailto:jbermes@columbus.k12.mt.us
mailto:jennifer.bitney@conradschools.org
mailto:jeri.russell@conradschools.org
mailto:mwaldum@parkcounty.org
mailto:danielc@corvallis.k12.mt.us
mailto:matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov
mailto:groth.monica@gmail.com
mailto:rstevens@creston.k12.mt.us
mailto:forbregdc@culbertson.k12.mt.us
mailto:couns@custerschools.org
mailto:wjco@cutbankschools.net
mailto:kkohn@darby.k12.mt.us
mailto:tamijoredinger@gmail.com
mailto:smithd@dawsoncountymontana.com
mailto:rduncan@deerlodgeschools.org
mailto:lapan@deerparkedu.org
mailto:suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us
mailto:ssparks@denton.k12.mt.us
mailto:kmckibbin@mt.gov
mailto:emichels@desmetschool.org
mailto:snichols@dillonelem.k12.mt.us
mailto:eldred.dividemtschool@gmail.com
mailto:canderson@dixonschool.org
mailto:francines@dodson.k12.mt.us
mailto:dphillips@drummondschool.net
mailto:shaylabcc20@gmail.com
mailto:jlocke@dbps.us
mailto:shaynaschildt@eastglacierschool.com
mailto:ehoffman@ehps.k12.mt.us
mailto:carols@ekalaka.k12.mt.us
mailto:goltzj@eldergrove.k12.mt.us
mailto:lcozby@powellcountymt.gov
mailto:lukeshelton@elysianschool.org
mailto:cklasna@ennisschools.org
mailto:tutter@teameureka.net
mailto:driscollc@sd5.k12.mt.us
mailto:cbake@fairfield.k12.mt.us
mailto:pwilson@fairfield.k12.mt.us
mailto:principal@fmemontana.net
mailto:jskinner@fschool.org
mailto:jsmith@stillwatercountymt.gov
mailto:bristowa@florence.k12.mt.us
mailto:streible@forsyth.k12.mt.us
mailto:rbenjamin@fortbenton.k12.mt.us
mailto:tmartin@fortbenton.k12.mt.us
mailto:laura@fortneschools.net
mailto:edillinger@frazer.k12.mt.us
mailto:AaronGriffin@ftbroncs.org
mailto:jparenteau@froidschool.com
mailto:tverlanic@fromberg.k12.mt.us
mailto:khays@frontierk8.org
mailto:tammark@northerntel.net
mailto:schultz@gallatingatewayschool.com
mailto:mbaer@gardiner.org
mailto:lcozby@powellcountymt.gov
mailto:cclark@geraldine.k12.mt.us
mailto:lseitz@geyser.k12.mt.us
mailto:noel@gildfordcolonyschools.com
mailto:wsundby@mail.glasgow.k12.mt.us
mailto:damronv@glendiveschools.org
mailto:lcozby@powellcountymt.gov
mailto:crkolste@gmail.com
mailto:mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
mailto:dschrock@grps.k12.mt.us
mailto:ryan_hart@gfps.k12.mt.us

0900
0872
0418
0735
0023
0030
0946
0543
0427
0078
1213
1226
0487
0320
0586
0717
0146
0932
0469
0815
0983
0923
0989
0014
0457
0060
0377
0948
0310
0386
0323
0272
0187
0173
0161
0769
0792
0367
0970
0411
0258
0522
1224
0009
1221
0216
0612
1241
0025
0588
0741
0941
1231
0370
0659
0347
0341
0530
0875
0822
0844
0607
0868
0684
0172

Greenfield Elem

Greycliff Elem

Hall Elem

Hamilton K-12 Schools
Hardin Elem & HS

Harlem Elem & HS
Harlowton K-12

Harrison K-12 Schools
Havre Elem & HS

Hawks Home Elem
Hays-Lodge Pole

Heart Butte K-12 Schools
Helena Elem & HS

Helena Flats Elem
Hellgate Elem

Helmville Elem

Highwood K-12

Hinsdale Elem & HS
Hobson K-12 Schools

Hot Springs K-12

Huntley Project K-12 Schools
Hysham K-12 Schools
Independent Elem
Jackson Elem

Jefferson H S

Joliet Elem & HS

Jordan Elem & Garfield Co HS
Judith Gap Elem & HS
Kalispell Elem & Flathead HS
Kester Elem

Kila Elem

King Colony Elem

Kinsey Elem

Kircher Elem

Knees Elem

Lambert Elem & H S

Lame Deer Elem & HS
LaMotte Elem

Laurel Elem & HS

Lavina K-12 Schools
Lewistown Elem & Fergus HS
Libby K-12 Schools
Liberty Elem

Lima K-12 Schools

Lincoln K-12 Schools
Lindsay Elem

Livingston Elem & Park HS
Lockwood K-12

Lodge Grass Elem & HS
Lolo Elem

Lone Rock Elem

Lustre Elem

Luther Elem

Malmborg Elem

Malta K-12 Schools
Manhattan Elem & HS
Marion Elem

McCormick Elem

McLeod Elem

Medicine Lake K-12 Schools
Melrose Elem

Melstone Elem & HS
Melville Elem

Miami Elem

Miles City Elem & Custer Co HS

Jarid
Susan
Teresa
Anna
Bianka
Julie
Sandy
Billi
Cheryl
Tracey
Farrell
Sandi
Michele
Andy
Brent
Lewis
Maurice
Adam
Hugo
Byron
Teresa
Dana
Lora
Mike
Joseph
Brice
Kathern
Shari
Casey
Heather
Liz
Rhonda
Doug
Doug
Candace
Nicole
Bernie
LeeAnn
Christina
Kelli
Chris
Scott
Jenine
Jacqueline
Jennfier
Deanne
Jordan
Donald
Junetta
Dale
Robert
John
Melissa
Matthew
Matt
Neil
Julia
Suzy
Susan
Aaron
Kyrah
Tracy
Susan
Jessica
Alyssa

Lawson (406) 467-2433
Metcalf (406) 930-1643
Kielley (406) 288-3440
Green (406) 363-2144
Rock Above (406) 665-9300
Lamebull (406) 353-2287
Woldstad (406) 632-4324
Taylor (406) 685-3428
Russell (406) 399-3486
Walker (406) 775-8714
Shortman (406) 673-3120
Campbell (406) 338-2211
Zentz (406) 324-1635
Maheras (406) 257-2301
Heist (406) 728-5626
Cozby (406) 846-9719
Vail (406) 733-2081
Zopp (406) 364-2314
Anderson (406) 423-5483
Woods (4406) 741-2962
LaForest (406) 967-2540
Icopini Sievers (406) 342-5237
LoDuca (406) 259-8109
Miller (406) 683-3737
Michaud (406) 225-3317
Turk (406) 962-3541
Shawver (406) 557-2259
Oberg (406) 473-2211
Driscoll (406) 751-3630
Gibson (406) 557-6115
English (406) 257-2428
Long (406) 535-3136
Ellingson (406) 874-3421
Ellingson (406) 874-3421
Fritz (406) 734-5217
Simonsen (406) 774-3333
Bahr (406) 477-6305
Burke (406) 586-2383
Avila-Peterson (406) 628-3312
Schwehr (406) 636-2761
Guglielmo (406) 535-2321
Beagle (406) 293-1996
Synness (406) 759-5216
Sutton (406) 276-3571
Packer (406) 362-4201
Smith (406) 377-3963
Viegut (406) 222-0861
Christman (406) 867-6200
Gardner (406) 639-2718
Olinger (406) 273-0451
Dobell (406) 777-3314
DuBose (406) 392-5725
Larsen (406) 425-3330
Henry (406) 582-3090
Genger (406) 654-1871
Harvey (406) 284-3250
Maxwell (406) 854-2333
Rios (406) 283-2464
Metcalf (406) 932-4572
Webster (406) 789-2211
Kenworthy (406) 835-2811
Pare (406) 358-2313
Metcalf (406) 932-4572
Olthoff (406) 472-3325
Shawver (406) 234-2888

Homeless Liaisons 2022-2023

jaridlawson@greenfield.k12.mt.us
sgcountysuperintendent@yahoo.com
tkielley@hallschool.net
greena@hsd3.org
bianka.rockabove@hardin.k12.mt.us
julie@harlem-hs.k12.mt.us
sandy.woldstad@harlowton.k12.mt.us
btaylor@harrison.k12.mt.us
russellc@blueponyk12.com
ccsupt@midrivers.com
fshortman@hlpschools.k12.mt.us
sandic@heartbutte.k12.mt.us
mzentz@helenaschools.org
supt@helenaflats.org
bheist@hellgate.k12.mt.us
Icozby@powellcountymt.gov
tvail@highwood.k12.mt.us
superintendent@hinsdale.k12.mt.us
hugo.anderson@hobson.k12.mt.us
bwoods@hotspringspride.com
tlaforest@huntley.k12.mt.us
dsievers@hyshamschools.com
loduca@independent.k12.mt.us
mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
joe.michaud@jhs.k12.mt.us
bturk@joliet.k12.mt.us
kshawver@jordanpublicschools.org
soberg@judithgap.k12.mt.us
driscollc@sd5.k12.mt.us
gesupt@midrivers.com
lenglish@kilaschool.com
suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us
d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us
d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us
twinhillsschool2@yahoo.com
nsimonsen@lambertschool.net
bernie.bahr@lamedeer.k12.mt.us
Iburke@lamotteschool.com
christina_petersen@laurel.k12.mt.us
kschwehr@|avinapublicschools.com
chris.guglielmo@lewistown.k12.mt.us
beagles@libbyschools.org
jsynnes@gmail.com
jsutton@limaschoolmt.org
jpacker@lincoln.k12.mt.us
smithd@dawsoncountymontana.com
jordan.viegut@livingston.k12.mt.us
christmand@lockwoodschool.org
junetta.gardner@lodgegrass.k12.mt.us
dolinger@Ioloschools.org
rdobell@lonerockschool.org
jdubose@lustregradeschool.k12.mt.us
lutherk8clerk@outlook.com
matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov
mgenger@maltaschools.org
nharvey@mhstigers.org
jmaxwell@marionschoolmt.com
srios@libby.org
cookinginthewest@yahoo.com
awebster@medicinelake.k12.mt.us
joneskyrah7 @gmail.com
tracy.pare@melstone.net
cookinginthewest@yahoo.com
olthoff.jessica@gmail.com
ashawver@milescity.k12.mt.us

590 MT Hwy 431

203 Lower Deer Creek Rd/PO Box 1310
109 W. Main St.

217 Daly Ave.

401 Park Road

PO Box 339

PO Box 288, 304 Division St.
PO Box 7

425 6th St./PO Box 7791

PO Box 352

PO Box 110

1 New School Rd/PO Box 259
1325 Poplar St.

1000 Helena Flats Rd.

2375 Flynn Lane

409 Missouri Ave./PO Box 91
160 West St. S

600 N. 3rd St.

108 6th St. E

301 Broadway St/PO Box 1005
1477 Ash Street

PO Box 272

2907 Roundup Rd.

2 South Pacific St., Ste #7
312 S. Main St.

300 N. Park St.

324 Margeurite Ave./PO Box 409
306 4th Ave/PO Box 35

233 1st Ave. East/644 Fourth Ave West
PO Box 28

395 Kila Rd/PO Box 40

712 West Main, Suite 104
1010 Main Street, Ste. #10
1010 Main Street, Ste. #10
4177 Beaver Slide Rd

PO Box 260

PO Box 96

841 Bear Canyon Rd.

410 Colorado Ave.

PO Box 290

215 7th Ave. South/1001 Casino Creek Dr.
724 Louisiana Ave

3332100 Rd. South

207 West Bell/PO Box 186
808 E. Main St.

207 West Bell St.

129 River Dr.

1932 US Highway 87 East
124 N. George St.

11395 US Highway 93 S

1112 Three Mile Creek Rd

6 Lustre Grade Ln.

4 Luther Roscoe Road

311 W. Main St., Rm 107

1 High School Lane,SO. 9th St. West/PO Box 670
416 N.Broadway/PO Box 425
205 Gopher Lane

512 California Ave.

PO Box 765

311 Young St.

377 Hecla St.

5 6th Ave N/PO Box 97

PO Box 1310

400 New Miami Colony Rd.
1604 Main St.

Fairfield
Big Timber
Hall
Hamilton
Hardin
Harlem
Harlowton
Harrison
Havre
Ekalaka
Hays
Heart Butte
Helena
Kalispell
Missoula
Deer Lodge
Highwood
Hinsdale
Hobson
Hot Springs
Worden
Hysham
Billings
Dillon
Boulder
Joliet
Jordan
Judith Gap
Kalispell
Jordan

Kila
Lewistown
Miles City
Miles City
Carter
Lambert
Lame Deer
Bozeman
Laurel
Lavina
Lewistown
Libby
Galata
Lima
Lincoln
Glendive
Livingston
Lockwood
Lodge Grass
Lolo
Stevensville
Lustre
Luther
Bozeman
Malta
Manhattan
Marion
Libby

Big Tmber
Medicine Lake
Melrose
Melstone
Big Timber
Conrad
Miles City

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

59436
59011
59837
59840
59034
59526
59036
59735
59501
59324
59527
59448
59601
59901
59808
59722
59450
59241
59452
59845
59088
59038
59105
59725
59632
59041
59337
59453
59901
59337
59920
59457
59301
59301
59420
59243
59043
59715
59044
59046
59457
59923
59444
59739
59639
59330
59047
59101
59050
59847
59870
59225
59068
59715
59538
59741
59925
59923
59011
59247
59743
59054
59011
59425
59301


mailto:jaridlawson@greenfield.k12.mt.us
mailto:sgcountysuperintendent@yahoo.com
mailto:tkielley@hallschool.net
mailto:greena@hsd3.org
mailto:bianka.rockabove@hardin.k12.mt.us
mailto:julie@harlem-hs.k12.mt.us
mailto:sandy.woldstad@harlowton.k12.mt.us
mailto:btaylor@harrison.k12.mt.us
mailto:russellc@blueponyk12.com
mailto:ccsupt@midrivers.com
mailto:fshortman@hlpschools.k12.mt.us
mailto:sandic@heartbutte.k12.mt.us
mailto:mzentz@helenaschools.org
mailto:supt@helenaflats.org
mailto:bheist@hellgate.k12.mt.us
mailto:lcozby@powellcountymt.gov
mailto:tvail@highwood.k12.mt.us
mailto:superintendent@hinsdale.k12.mt.us
mailto:hugo.anderson@hobson.k12.mt.us
mailto:bwoods@hotspringspride.com
mailto:tlaforest@huntley.k12.mt.us
mailto:dsievers@hyshamschools.com
mailto:loduca@independent.k12.mt.us
mailto:mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
mailto:joe.michaud@jhs.k12.mt.us
mailto:bturk@joliet.k12.mt.us
mailto:kshawver@jordanpublicschools.org
mailto:soberg@judithgap.k12.mt.us
mailto:driscollc@sd5.k12.mt.us
mailto:gcsupt@midrivers.com
mailto:lenglish@kilaschool.com
mailto:suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us
mailto:d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us
mailto:d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us
mailto:twinhillsschool2@yahoo.com
mailto:nsimonsen@lambertschool.net
mailto:bernie.bahr@lamedeer.k12.mt.us
mailto:lburke@lamotteschool.com
mailto:christina_petersen@laurel.k12.mt.us
mailto:kschwehr@lavinapublicschools.com
mailto:chris.guglielmo@lewistown.k12.mt.us
mailto:beagles@libbyschools.org
mailto:jsynnes@gmail.com
mailto:jsutton@limaschoolmt.org
mailto:jpacker@lincoln.k12.mt.us
mailto:smithd@dawsoncountymontana.com
mailto:jordan.viegut@livingston.k12.mt.us
mailto:christmand@lockwoodschool.org
mailto:junetta.gardner@lodgegrass.k12.mt.us
mailto:dolinger@loloschools.org
mailto:rdobell@lonerockschool.org
mailto:jdubose@lustregradeschool.k12.mt.us
mailto:lutherk8clerk@outlook.com
mailto:matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov
mailto:mgenger@maltaschools.org
mailto:nharvey@mhstigers.org
mailto:jmaxwell@marionschoolmt.com
mailto:srios@libby.org
mailto:cookinginthewest@yahoo.com
mailto:awebster@medicinelake.k12.mt.us
mailto:joneskyrah7@gmail.com
mailto:tracy.pare@melstone.net
mailto:cookinginthewest@yahoo.com
mailto:olthoff.jessica@gmail.com
mailto:ashawver@milescity.k12.mt.us

0583
0363
0363
9258
0460
0274
0976
1222
0937
1216
1233
0811
0857
0342
0935
0715
0846
0362
0898
0416
0620
0385
0987
0803
0325
0828
0256
0012
0477
0775
0589
0713
0894
0021
0842
0858
0754
0056
0057
0850
0015
0227
0069
1207
1199
0795
0394
0605
0280
0407
0189
1203
0392
0748
0194
0597
0910
0985
0986
0537
1227
0745
0324
0327
0327

Missoula Elem & HS
Monforton Elem
Monforton MS

Mont Sch for Deaf Blind
Montana City Elem
Moore Elem & HS
Morin Elem
Mountain View Elem
Nashua K-12 Schools
North Harlem Colony Elem
North Star Elem & HS
Noxon Elem& HS

Nye Elem
Olney-Bissell Elem
Opheim K-12 Schools
Ovando Elem

Park City Elem & HS
Pass Creek Elem
Pendroy Elem
Philipsburg K-12 Schools
Pine Creek Elem

Pine Grove Elem
Pioneer Elem

Plains K-12

Pleasant Valley Elem
Plentywood K-12 Schools
Plevna K-12 Schools
Polaris Elem

Polson Elem & HS
Poplar Elem & HS
Potomac Elem

Powell County H S
Power Elem & HS
Pryor Elem & Plenty Coups HS
Ramsay Elem

Rapelje Elem & HS
Rau Elem

Red Lodge Elem

Red Lodge H S

Reed Point Elem & HS
Reichle Elem

Richey Elem & HS
Roberts K-12 Schools
Rocky Boy Elem & HS
Ronan Elem & HS
Rosebud K-12

Ross Elem

Roundup Elem & HS
Roy K-12 Schools
Ryegate K-12 Schools
SY Elem

Saco Elem & HS

Sand Springs Elem
Savage Elem & HS
Scobey K-12 Schools
Seeley Lake Elem
Shelby Elem & HS
Shepherd Elem
Shepherd H S
Sheridan Elem & HS
Shields Valley Elem & HS
Sidney Elem & HS
Smith Valley Elem
Somers Lakeside Elem
Somers MS

Colleen Lehman
Jessica
Jana
Paul
Daryl
Denise
Tia

Jerry
Jeanine
Valerie
James
Clara
John
Trevor
Jennifer
Lewis
Daniel
Matthew
Kimberly
Ray
Kimberly
Heather
Alisa
Thom
Richelle
Sarah
Timberly
Mike
Thomas
Keith
John
Richard (Rick)
Whitney
Tela
Chris
Amber
Kimberly
Tonya
Cindi
Heather
Rebecca
Megan
Jackie
Mona
Sandra
Abby
Heather
Alicia
Alice
Amanda
Doug
Tanya
Heather
Angella
Teresa
Joshua
David
Loretta
Heather
Rachel
Dale
Thomas
Angela
Ali

Erin

Barbara Frank
Flack
Wagner
Furthmyre
Mikesell
Chrest
Schacht
Hofer
Fillinger
White
Russell
Meinershagen
Smith
Dahlman
McAllister
Cozby
Grabowska
Henry
Hueske
Hess
DeBruycker
Gibson
Rau
Chisholm
Sheets
Marsh
Kelly
Miller
Digiallonardo
Erickson
Rouse
Duncan
Brewer
Wallen
Kellogg
Malinak
Halvorson
Henry
Goffena
Jarrett
Jensen
Murrell
Ronning
Galbavy
Beal
Chaska
Gibson
Godfrey
Bergum
Granger
Ellingson
Funk
Gibson
Nelson
Turner
Gibbs
Madison
Michels
Ekness
Minert
Dominick
Barnhart
Moore
Evans
Joronen

(406) 728-2400
(406) 586-1557
(406) 586-1557
(406) 771-6001
(406) 442-6779
(406) 374-2231
(406) 259-6093
(406) 336-2638
(406) 746-3411
(406) 357-3270
(406) 355-4481
(406) 847-2442
(406) 322-8057
(406) 862-2828
(406) 762-3213
(406) 846-9719
(406) 633-2350
(406) 582-3090
(406) 469-2387
(406) 859-3232
(406) 581-8446
(406) 557-6115
(406) 671-8698
(406) 826-8600
(406) 858-2343
(406) 765-1803
(406) 772-5666
(406) 683-3737
(406) 883-6355
(406) 768-6634
(406) 244-5581
(406) 846-2757
(406) 463-2251
(406) 259-7329
(406) 782-5470
(406) 663-2215
(406) 489-1212
(406) 446-1804
(406) 446-1903
(406) 326-2245
(406) 835-2281
(406) 773-5523
(406) 445-2421
(406) 395-4270
(406) 676-3390
(406) 347-5353
(406) 557-6115
(406) 323-1512
(406) 464-2511
(406) 568-2016
(406) 874-3421
(406) 527-3531
(406) 557-6115
(406) 776-2317
(406) 487-2202
(406) 677-2265
(406) 424-8910
(406) 373-5516
(406) 373-5300
(406) 842-5401
(406) 578-2535
(406) 433-5649
(406) 756-4535
(406) 844-2208
(406) 857-3661

Homeless Liaisons 2022-2023

clehman@mcpsmt.org; bfrank@mcpsmt.org

iflack@monfortonschool.org
jwagner@monfortonschool.org
pfurthmyre@msdb.k12.mt.us
dmikesell@mtcityschool.net
dchrest@moore.k12.mt.us
trschacht@gmail.com
Jerryhofer73@gmail.com
ifillinger@nashua.k12.mt.us
vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov
jrussell@nsschools.org
clara.meinershagen@noxonschools.com
jsmith@stillwatercountymt.gov
tdahlman@olneybissellschool.com
imcallister@ohsvikings.org
Icozby@powellcountymt.gov
dgrabowska@pcsd5.org
matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov
khueske@gmail.com
hessr@pburg.k12.mt.us
kdebruycker@pcs19.org
gesupt@midrivers.com
rau@pioneerschool.us
thom.chisholm@plainsschools.net
teacher@pvsmt.org
marshs@plentywood.k12.mt.us
tkelly@plevna.k12.mt.us
mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
tdigiallonardo@polson.k12.mt.us
keith.erickson@poplarschools.com
jrouse@potomacschoolmontana.us
rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us
wbrewer@power.k12.mt.us
telawallen@pryorstaff.org
Kelloggc@ramsay.k12.mt.us
amalinak@rapelje.k12.mt.us
khalvorson@rauschool.net

tonya henry@redlodge.k12.mt.us
cindi_goffena@redlodge.k12.mt.us
hjarrett@reedpoint.k12.mt.us
beckyjensen.reichle@gmail.com
mmurrell@richey.k12.mt.us
ronning@roberts.k12.mt.us
monag@rockyboy.k12.mt.us
sandra.beal@ronank12.edu
achaska@rhs12.com
gesupt@midrivers.com
aliciagodfrey@roundup.k12.mt.us
abergum@roy.k12.mt.us
agranger@ryegate.k12.mt.us
d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us
tfunk@sacoschools.k12.mt.us
gesupt@midrivers.com
anelson@savagepublicschool.com
tturner@scobeyschools.com
jgibbssle@sleonline.org
david.madison@shelby.k12.mt.us
I-michels@shepherd.k12.mt.us
h-ekness@shepherd.k12.mt.us
rachel.minert@sheridan.k12.mt.us
ddominick@shieldsvalleyschools.org
tharnhart@sidneyps.com
amoore@smithvalleyschool.org
ali.evans@somersdist29.org
erin.joronen@somersdist29.org

909 South Ave. W

6001 Monforton School Rd
415 Circle F Trail

3911 Central Ave

11 McClellan Creek

509 Highland Ave.

8824 Pryor Road

PO Box 1169

222 Mable St.

PO Box 819

105 3rd Ave NE/PO Box 129
300 Noxon Ave.

PO Box 1139

5955 Farm to Market Rd.

119 N. Rock St.

409 Missouri Ave.

PO Box 278

311 W. Main St., Rm 107

700 W Pendroy Rd/PO Box 65
407 Schnepel St.

2575 E River Rd

PO Box 28

1937 Dover Road

412 Rittenour/PO Box 549
7975 Pleasant Valley Rd.

100 E. Laurel Ave.

327 N. Main St./PO Box 158

2 South Pacific St., Ste #7

111 4th Ave E

400 4th Ave. W/PO Box 458
29750 Potomac Rd

709 Missouri Ave.

PO Box 155

1 High School Lane, PO Box 229
3 Russell St.

PO Box 89

12138 CR 350

413 South Oakes/PO Box 1090
800 North Chambers/PO Box 1090
308 Central Ave./PO Box 338
6715 Schoolhouse Rd.

205 Royal Ave./PO Box 60
106 Maple St./PO Box 78

81 Mission Taylor Road

421 Andrew St. NW

PO BOX 38

PO Box 28

401 11th Ave E

PO Box 9

207 2nd Ave West/PO Box 129
1010 Main Street, Ste. #10
321 Hwy 243/PO Box 298

PO Box 28

368 Mesa St.

205 2nd Avenue East/PO Box 10
200 School Ln.

1010 Oilfield Ave

7842 Shepherd Road

7842 Shepherd Road

PO Box 586

308 Hannaford St./PO Box 131
101 S Central Ave.

2901 Highway 2 W

255 Adams St.

315 School Addition Rd.

Missoula
Bozeman
Bozeman
Great Falls
Clancy
Moore
Billings
Cut Bank
Nashua
Chinook
Rudyard
Noxon
Columbus
Whitefish
Opheim
Deer Lodge
Park City
Bozeman
Pendroy
Philipsburg
Livingston
Jordan
Billings
Plains
Marion
Plentywood
Plevna
Dillon
Polson
Poplar
Bonner
Deer Lodge
Power
Pryor
Ramsay
Rapelje
Sidney
Red Lodge
Red Lodge
Reed Point
Glen
Richey
Roberts
Box Elder
Ronan
Rosebud
Jordan
Roundup
Roy
Ryegate
Miles City
Saco
Jordan
Savage
Scobey
Seeley Lake
Shelby
Shepherd
Shepherd
Sheridan
Wilsall
Sidney
Kalispell
Lakeside
Somers

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

59801
59718
59718
59405
59634
59464
59101
59427
59248
59523
59540
59853
59019
59937
59250
59722
59063
59715
59467
59858
59047
59337
59105
59859
59925
59254
59344
59725
59860
59255
59823
59722
59468
59066
59748
59067
59270
59068
59068
59069
59732
59259
59070
59521
59864
59347
59337
59072
59471
59074
59301
59261
59337
59262
59263
59868
59474
59079
59079
59749
59086
59270
59901
59922
59932


mailto:clehman@mcpsmt.org
mailto:jflack@monfortonschool.org
mailto:jwagner@monfortonschool.org
mailto:pfurthmyre@msdb.k12.mt.us
mailto:dmikesell@mtcityschool.net
mailto:dchrest@moore.k12.mt.us
mailto:trschacht@gmail.com
mailto:Jerryhofer73@gmail.com
mailto:jfillinger@nashua.k12.mt.us
mailto:vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov
mailto:jrussell@nsschools.org
mailto:clara.meinershagen@noxonschools.com
mailto:jsmith@stillwatercountymt.gov
mailto:tdahlman@olneybissellschool.com
mailto:jmcallister@ohsvikings.org
mailto:lcozby@powellcountymt.gov
mailto:dgrabowska@pcsd5.org
mailto:matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov
mailto:khueske@gmail.com
mailto:hessr@pburg.k12.mt.us
mailto:kdebruycker@pcs19.org
mailto:gcsupt@midrivers.com
mailto:rau@pioneerschool.us
mailto:thom.chisholm@plainsschools.net
mailto:teacher@pvsmt.org
mailto:marshs@plentywood.k12.mt.us
mailto:tkelly@plevna.k12.mt.us
mailto:mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
mailto:tdigiallonardo@polson.k12.mt.us
mailto:keith.erickson@poplarschools.com
mailto:jrouse@potomacschoolmontana.us
mailto:rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us
mailto:wbrewer@power.k12.mt.us
mailto:Kelloggc@ramsay.k12.mt.us
mailto:amalinak@rapelje.k12.mt.us
mailto:khalvorson@rauschool.net
mailto:tonya_henry@redlodge.k12.mt.us
mailto:cindi_goffena@redlodge.k12.mt.us
mailto:hjarrett@reedpoint.k12.mt.us
mailto:beckyjensen.reichle@gmail.com
mailto:mmurrell@richey.k12.mt.us
mailto:ronning@roberts.k12.mt.us
mailto:monag@rockyboy.k12.mt.us
mailto:sandra.beal@ronank12.edu
mailto:achaska@rhs12.com
mailto:gcsupt@midrivers.com
mailto:aliciagodfrey@roundup.k12.mt.us
mailto:abergum@roy.k12.mt.us
mailto:agranger@ryegate.k12.mt.us
mailto:d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us
mailto:tfunk@sacoschools.k12.mt.us
mailto:gcsupt@midrivers.com
mailto:anelson@savagepublicschool.com
mailto:tturner@scobeyschools.com
mailto:jgibbssle@sleonline.org
mailto:david.madison@shelby.k12.mt.us
mailto:l-michels@shepherd.k12.mt.us
mailto:h-ekness@shepherd.k12.mt.us
mailto:rachel.minert@sheridan.k12.mt.us
mailto:ddominick@shieldsvalleyschools.org
mailto:tbarnhart@sidneyps.com
mailto:amoore@smithvalleyschool.org
mailto:ali.evans@somersdist29.org
mailto:erin.joronen@somersdist29.org

0709
0288
0020
0357
0481
0582
0800
0464
0733
1225
0903
0594
0579
0486
0309
0596
0882
0593
0726
0804
0805
0360
0055
0177
0534
0491
0807
0519
0044
0540
0131
1211
0679
0483
0127
0738
0566
1223
1184
0374
0819
0570
0334
0453
0454
0663
0964
0354
0291
0642
0010
0007
0495
0780
0591
0026
0533
1196
0034

South Stacey Elem
Spring Creek Colony Elem
Spring Creek Elem
Springhill Elem

St Ignatius K-12 Schools
St Regis K-12 Schools

St. Labre Indian Catholic School

Stanford K-12 Schools
Stevensville K-12 schools

Sun River Valley Elem & Simms HS

Sunburst K-12 Schools
Sunset Elem

Superior K-12 Schools
Swan Lake-Salmon Elem
Swan River Elem

Swan Valley Elem
Sweet Grass County H S
Target Range Elem
Terry K-12 Schools
Thompson Falls Elem
Thompson Falls H S
Three Forks Elem & HS
Townsend K-12 Schools
Trail Creek Elem

Trego Elem

Trinity Elem

Trout Creek Elem

Troy Elem & HS

Turner Elem & HS

Twin Bridges K-12 Schools
Ulm Elem

Upper West Shore Elem
Valier Elem & HS

Valley View Elem
Vaughn Elem

Victor K-12 Schools
Vida Elem

West Glacier Elem
West Valley Elem

West Yellowstone K-12
Westby K-12 Schools
White Sulphur Spgs K-12
Whitefish Elem & HS
Whitehall Elem
Whitehall H S
Whitewater K-12 Schools
Wibaux K-12 Schools
Willow Creek Elem & HS
Winifred K-12 Schools
Winnett K-12 Schools
Wisdom Elem

Wise River Elem

Wolf Creek Elem

Wolf Point Elem & HS
Woodman Elem

Wyola Elem

Yaak Elem

Yellowstone Academy Elem
Zurich Elem

Molly
Rhonda
Alexis
Matthew
Jackie
Tyler
Troy
Craig
Jessica
David
John
Toni
Scott
Carolyn
Joseph
Aaron
Tavin
Barb
Elizabeth
Rob
Amy
Andrew
Anne
Doug
Shari
Katrina
Preston
Jacob
Tony
Linda
Russell
Carolyn
Craig
Carolyn
Kathleen
Benjamin
Kelli
Kati
Tina
Coulter
Dylan
Tiffany
Adina
Kurtis
Jason
Darin
Janet
Bonnie
Chad
Lindsey
Mike
Mike
Katrina
Cheryl
Neil
Nancy
Trish
Norris
Valerie

Lloyd
Long
Nikirk
Henry
Spidel
Cheesman
Spang
Crawford
Shourd
Marzoff
Bucklin
Hatten
Kinney
Hall

Lamb
Morgenstern
Stewart
Droessler
Smith
Christensen
Henderson
Hessen
Inghram
Ellingson
Puryer
Chaney
Wenz
Francom
Warren
Holden
McDaniel
Hall
Widhalm
Hall
Harvey
Rutherford
Vine
Knutson
Blair

Hill
Maclean
Sweeney
Welsh
Koenig
Slater
Cummings
Huisman
Lower
Fordyce
Wilkerson
Miller
Miller
Chaney
Taylor
Murray
Deputee
Lauer
Cole
White

(406) 436-2488
(406) 535-3136
(406) 757-2515
(406) 582-3090
(406) 396-7839
(406) 649-2311
(406) 784-4563
(406) 566-2265
(406) 777-5643
(406) 264-5111
(406) 937-2811
(406) 244-5542
(406) 822-3600
(406) 883-7262
(406) 837-4528
(406) 754-2320
(406) 932-5993
(406) 549-9239
(406) 635-5533
(406) 827-3323
(406) 827-3323
(406) 285-3224
(406) 441-3413
(406) 874-3421
(406) 882-4713
(406) 447-8344
(406) 827-3629
(406) 295-4321
(406) 344-2315
(406) 684-5656
(406) 866-3313
(406) 883-7262
(406) 505-0065
(406) 883-7262
(406) 965-2231
(406) 642-3221
(406) 525-3374
(406) 888-5312
(406) 755-7239
(406) 646-7617
(406) 385-2225
(406) 547-3751
(406) 862-8655
(406) 287-3882
(406) 287-3862
(406) 674-5418
(406) 796-2518
(406) 285-6991
(406) 462-5420
(406) 429-2251
(406) 683-3737
(406) 683-3737
(406) 235-4241
(406) 653-1653
(406) 273-6770
(406) 343-2722
(406) 295-9864
(406) 656-2198
(406) 357-3270

Homeless Liaisons 2022-2023

lloydmolly5 @gmail.com
suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us
springcreekpronghorns@gmail.com
matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov
jspidel@stignatiusschools.org
cheesmant@stregis.k12.mt.us
tspang@stlabre.org
ccrawford@stanford.k12.mt.us
shourdj@stevensville.k12.mt.us
dmarzoff@srvs.k12.mt.us
tbucklin@sunburst.k12.mt.us
sunsetschool@blackfoot.net
srkinney@ssd3.us
lacosupt@lakemt.gov
lambjj@swanriverschoolk-8.org

amorgenstern@swanvalleyelementaryschool.com

stewartt@sgchs.com
barb.droessler@target.k12.mt.us
elizabeths@terryschools.com
rchristensen@tfalls.org
ahenderson@tfalls.org
ahessen@threeforks.k12.mt.us
ainghram@townsend.k12.mt.us
d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us
clerk@tregoschool.org
kchaney@Iccountymt.gov
pwenz@troutcreekeagles.org
ifrancom@troyk12.org
twarren@turner.k12.mt.us
lholden@tbschools.org
rmcdaniel@ulmschools.com
lacosupt@lakemt.gov
widhalmc@valier.k12.mt.us
lacosupt@lakemt.gov
kharvey@vaughnschool.com
rutherford@victor.k12.mt.us
kvine@vida.k12.mt.us
katik@westglacierelementary.org
blair@westvalleyschool.com
chill@westyellowstone.k12.mt.us
dmaclean@westbyschool.k12.mt.us
tsweeney@whitesulphur.k12.mt.us
welsha@whitefishschools.org
kkoenig@whitehallmt.org
jslater@whitehallmt.org
wwsupt@whitewater.k12.mt.us
jhuisman@wibauxschool.net
bonnielower@willowcreek.k12.mt.us
cfordyce@winifred.k12.mt.us
Iwilkerson@winnettschool.org
mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
kchaney@Iccountymt.gov
ctaylor@wolfpoint.k12.mt.us
nmurray@woodmanschool.org
ndeputee@wyola.k12.mt.us
tlauer@yaakschool.org
ncole@ybgr.org
vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov

PO Box 718

712 West Main, Suite 104
PO Box 118

311 W. Main St., Rm 107

76 3rd Ave./PO Box 1540
PO Box 280

100 Tongue River

104 4th Ave S

300 Park Ave.

123 Walker St.

PO Box 710

233 Sunset Hill Rd

410 Arizona Ave

106 4th Ave. East

1205 Swan Hwy

6423 Highway 83

501 W Fifth Ave/PO Box 886
4095 South Ave. West

215 East Park St

206 Haley Ave West

206 Haley Ave West

212 E Neal St

210 N. Spruce St.

1010 Main Street, Ste. #10
PO Box 10

316 N. Park, Room 221

4 School Lane

501 E. Kalispell Ave./PO Box 867
190 1st St. East

216 W 6th Ave

5900 Henrys Lane

106 4th Ave. East

804 4th St./PO Box 472

106 4th Ave. East

480 Central Ave

425 4th Avenue

PO Box 31

160 Old River Bridge Road/PO Box 309
2290 Farm To Market Rd
411 N. Gyser St./PO Box 460
101 East 5th Avenue

PO Box C

600 E Second St

1 Yellowstone Trail

1 Yellowstone Trail

117 1st Ave. West/PO BOX 46
121 F Street North

407 Main Street/PO Box 130/PO Box 189
500 Main St./PO BOX 109
PO Box 167

2 South Pacific St., Ste #7

2 South Pacific St., Ste #7
316 N Park, Room 221

400 Fallon St

18470 Highway 12 W

1 Mondel St, PO Box 66
29893 Yaak River Rd

1750 Ray of Hope Lane

PO Box 819

Broadus
Lewistown
Decker
Bozeman
Saint Ignatius
St. Regis
Ashland
Stanford
Stevensville
Simms
Sunburst
Greenough
Superior
Polson
Bigfork
Condon

Big Timber
Missoula
Terry
Thompson Falls
Thompson Falls
Three Forks
Townsend
Miles City
Trego

Helena

Trout Creek
Troy

Turner

Twin Bridges
Great Falls
Polson

Valier

Polson
Vaughn
Victor

Vida

West Glacier
Kalispell
West Yellowstone
Westby
White Sulphur Springs
Whitefish
Whitehall
Whitehall
Whitewater
Wibaux
Willow Creek
Winifred
Winnett
Dillon

Dillon

Helena

Wolf Point
Lolo

Wyola

Troy

Billings
Chinook

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

59317
59457
59025
59715
59865
59866
59003
59479
59870
59477
59482
59823
59872
59860
59911
59826
59011
59804
59349
59873
59873
59752
59644
59301
59934
59601
59874
59935
59542
59754
59404
59860
59486
59860
59487
59875
59274
59936
59901
59758
59275
59645
59937
59759
59759
59544
59353
59760
59489
59087
59725
59725
59601
59201
59847
59089
59935
59106
59523


mailto:lloydmolly5@gmail.com
mailto:suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us
mailto:springcreekpronghorns@gmail.com
mailto:matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov
mailto:jspidel@stignatiusschools.org
mailto:cheesmant@stregis.k12.mt.us
mailto:ccrawford@stanford.k12.mt.us
mailto:shourdj@stevensville.k12.mt.us
mailto:dmarzoff@srvs.k12.mt.us
mailto:tbucklin@sunburst.k12.mt.us
mailto:sunsetschool@blackfoot.net
mailto:srkinney@ssd3.us
mailto:lacosupt@lakemt.gov
mailto:lambjj@swanriverschoolk-8.org
mailto:amorgenstern@swanvalleyelementaryschool.com
mailto:stewartt@sgchs.com
mailto:barb.droessler@target.k12.mt.us
mailto:elizabeths@terryschools.com
mailto:rchristensen@tfalls.org
mailto:ahenderson@tfalls.org
mailto:ahessen@threeforks.k12.mt.us
mailto:ainghram@townsend.k12.mt.us
mailto:d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us
mailto:clerk@tregoschool.org
mailto:kchaney@lccountymt.gov
mailto:pwenz@troutcreekeagles.org
mailto:jfrancom@troyk12.org
mailto:twarren@turner.k12.mt.us
mailto:lholden@tbschools.org
mailto:rmcdaniel@ulmschools.com
mailto:lacosupt@lakemt.gov
mailto:widhalmc@valier.k12.mt.us
mailto:lacosupt@lakemt.gov
mailto:kharvey@vaughnschool.com
mailto:rutherford@victor.k12.mt.us
mailto:kvine@vida.k12.mt.us
mailto:katik@westglacierelementary.org
mailto:blair@westvalleyschool.com
mailto:chill@westyellowstone.k12.mt.us
mailto:dmaclean@westbyschool.k12.mt.us
mailto:tsweeney@whitesulphur.k12.mt.us
mailto:welsha@whitefishschools.org
mailto:kkoenig@whitehallmt.org
mailto:jslater@whitehallmt.org
mailto:wwsupt@whitewater.k12.mt.us
mailto:jhuisman@wibauxschool.net
mailto:bonnielower@willowcreek.k12.mt.us
mailto:cfordyce@winifred.k12.mt.us
mailto:lwilkerson@winnettschool.org
mailto:mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
mailto:mmiller@beaverheadcounty.org
mailto:kchaney@lccountymt.gov
mailto:ctaylor@wolfpoint.k12.mt.us
mailto:nmurray@woodmanschool.org
mailto:ndeputee@wyola.k12.mt.us
mailto:tlauer@yaakschool.org
mailto:ncole@ybgr.org
mailto:vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov
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